
 

MCAT Advantage - On Site
MCBE13007

Stevens Institute of Technology

Castle Point On Hudson - Hoboken, NJ
 

Session Day Date Time Topic

1 Saturday 02/02/2013 10:00 AM - 02:50 PM Diagnostic & Science Exam- Take on
Your Own

2 Sunday 02/03/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Strategy & Critical Thinking 1 - Online

3 Saturday 02/09/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Physics 1

4 Saturday 02/16/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM General Chemistry 1

5 Saturday 02/23/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Verbal 1

6 Sunday 02/24/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Organic Chemistry 1 - Online

7 Saturday 03/02/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Biology 1

8 Saturday 03/09/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Physics 2

9 Saturday 03/23/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM General Chemistry 2

10 Saturday 03/30/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Verbal 2

11 Sunday 03/31/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Organic Chemistry 2 - Online

12 Saturday 04/06/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Biology 2

13 Sunday 04/07/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Strategy & Critical Thinking 2 - Online

14 Sunday 04/07/2013 02:00 PM - 07:00 PM Full Length Test 1 - Take on Your Own

15 Saturday 04/13/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Physics 3

16 Saturday 04/20/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM General Chemistry 3

17 Saturday 04/27/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Verbal 3

18 Sunday 04/28/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Organic Chemistry 3 - Online

19 Saturday 05/04/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Biology 3

20 Sunday 05/05/2013 10:00 AM - 03:00 PM Full Length Test 2  - Take on Your
Own

21 Saturday 05/11/2013 10:00 AM - 03:00 PM Full Length Test 3 - Take on Your Own

22 Sunday 05/12/2013 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Strategy & Critical Thinking 3 - Online

23 Saturday 05/18/2013 10:00 AM - 03:00 PM Full Length Test 4 - Take on Your Own

Call or visit us online today to enroll.

1-800-KAP-TEST | kaptest.com/mcat
Test names are registered trademarks of their respective owners.



24 Saturday 05/18/2013 02:00 PM - 07:00 PM Full LengthTest 5  - Take on Your Own

Call or visit us online today to enroll.

1-800-KAP-TEST | kaptest.com/mcat
Test names are registered trademarks of their respective owners.


